
Mondays to Fridays (except bank holidays) Saturdays

Brnymawr Bus Station
Blackrock
Clydach, Turnround
Clydach, Dan-y-Coed
Clydach, Turnround
Gilwern, Main Road
Gilwern, Orchard Close
Gilwern, Kennelwood
Gilwern, Main Road
Gilwern, Broadmead
Gilwern, Crossroads
Govilon, Glanbaidan Lodge
Govilon, Church
Govilon, Station Road
Llanfoist, White House
Llanfoist, The Cutting
Llanfoist, Briardene
Llanfoist, Waitrose's
Nevill Hall Hospital
AGV, Chapel Road
AGV, Lion Street
AGV, Monk Street
Abergavenny Bus Station

 From 30 Aug 2022. No service on Sundays & bank holidays. Operated by Adventure Travel with support from MCC

16.0513.0510.458.30
16.1413.1410.548.34

16.0513.0510.458.25
16.0913.0910.498.29

16.0413.0410.448.24
16.0413.0410.448.24

15.5812.5810.388.18
16.0113.0210.428.22

15.3012.3010.107.50
15.3512.3510.157.55

8.37 10.57 13.17 16.178.37 10.57 13.17 16.17
8.35 10.55 13.15 16.158.35 10.55 13.15 16.15
8.34 10.54 13.14 16.14
8.30 10.45 13.05 16.05
8.29 10.49 13.09 16.09
8.25 10.45 13.05 16.05
8.24 10.44 13.04 16.04
8.24 10.44 13.04 16.04
8.22 10.42 13.02 16.01
8.18 10.38 12.58 15.58
8.17 10.37 12.57 15.578.17 10.37 12.57 15.57
8.16 10.36 12.56 15.568.16 10.36 12.56 15.56
8.15 10.35 12.55 15.558.15 10.35 12.55 15.55
8.14 10.34 12.54 15.548.14 10.34 12.54 15.54
8.13 10.33 12.53 15.538.13 10.33 12.53 15.53
8.12 10.32 12.52 15.528.12 10.32 12.52 15.52
8.08 10.28 12.48 15.488.08 10.28 12.48 15.48
8.06 10.26 12.46 15.468.06 10.26 12.46 15.46
8.03 10.23 12.43 15.438.03 10.23 12.43 15.43
8.01 10.21 12.41 15.418.01 10.21 12.41 15.41
7.58 10.18 12.38 15.387.58 10.18 12.38 15.38
7.55 10.15 12.35 15.35
7.50 10.10 12.30 15.30

Brnymawr - Clydach - Gilwern - Govilon - Llanfoist - Abergavenny Route A3 



Mondays to Fridays (except bank holidays) Saturdays

Abergavenny Bus Station
AGV, Monk Street
(*) AGV, Tesco
AGV, Chapel Road
Nevill Hall Hospital
Llanfoist, Waitrose's
Llanfoist, Briardene
Llanfoist, The Cutting
Llanfoist, White House
Govilon, Station Road
Govilon, Church
Govilon, Glanbaidan Lodge
Gilwern, Crossroads
Gilwern, Broadmead
Gilwern, Main Road
Gilwern, Orchard Close
Gilwern, Kennelwood
Gilwern, Main Road
Clydach, Turnround
Clydach, Dan-y-Coed
Clydach, Turnround
Blackrock
Brnymawr Bus Station

(*) planned new bus stop, to be served from April 2023
 From 30 Aug 2022. No service on Sundays & bank holidays. Operated by Adventure Travel with support from MCC

10.05 12.25 15.25 17.4510.05 12.25 15.25 17.45
9.58 12.18 15.18 17.389.58 12.18 15.18 17.38
9.54 12.14 15.14 17.349.54 12.14 15.14 17.34
9.52 12.12 15.12 17.329.52 12.12 15.12 17.32
9.50 12.10 15.10 17.309.49 12.09 15.09 17.29
9.43 12.03 15.03 17.239.42 12.02 15.02 17.22
9.37 11.57 14.57 17.179.40 12.00 15.00 17.20
9.38 11.58 14.58 17.189.38 11.58 14.58 17.18
9.35 11.55 14.55 17.159.35 11.55 14.55 17.15
9.34 11.54 14.54 17.149.35 11.55 14.55 17.15
9.34 11.54 14.54 17.149.34 11.54 14.54 17.14
9.33 11.53 14.53 17.139.33 11.53 14.53 17.13
9.32 11.52 14.52 17.129.32 11.52 14.52 17.12
9.32 11.52 14.52 17.129.32 11.52 14.52 17.12
9.28 11.28 14.48 17.089.28 11.28 14.48 17.08
9.27 11.47 14.47 17.079.27 11.47 14.47 17.07
9.26 11.46 14.46 17.069.26 11.46 14.46 17.06
9.25 11.45 14.45 17.059.25 11.45 14.45 17.05
9.23 11.43 14.43 17.039.23 11.43 14.43 17.03
9.19 11.39 14.39 16.599.19 11.39 14.39 16.59
9.18 11.38 14.38 16.589.18 11.38 14.38 16.58
9.15 11.35 14.35 16.559.15 11.35 14.35 16.55
9.14 11.34 14.34 16.549.14 11.34 14.34 16.54

Abergavenny - Llainfoist - Govilon - Gilwern - Clydach - BrnymawrRoute A3 


